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Return to: KeITH E 3JQOTH

SECRETARY OF STATE 238 MOIRTH FIRST

700 WEST JEFFERSOMN - - ‘

BOISE, 1D 83720-0080 KEITH 3J2TH SANDPOINT B385%4

NO FEE REQUIRED BOX 687 3. Organized Under the Laws of

—x FIRST NOTICE & SANDPOINT 10 RIKAL Ih . _Z79%7 &

4.  Corporations: Enter Names and Addresses of President, Secretary and Directars.
Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of () Managers or

Office hefd Mame Street ar P.0. Address
President Fon Powell Box 215

Secretary David M. Dawson 2255 Mt. View Rd.
Trustee Mike Wolever Box 1526

Trustee Richard Engstrom Box 218

Trustee Erv Dingman 5825 Pine St. Loop
Trustee Robert Green Box 1067

Trustee Edward Kalb 3787 E. Dufort Rd.

& Memibrers (check one)

City
Hope
Sandpoint
Newport
Sagle
Sandpoint
Sandpoint
Sagle

Idaho
Idaho
Wash.
Idaho
Idaho
TIdaho
Idaho

£ip
83836
83864
99156
83860
83864
83864
83860
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